

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	Phone: 586-752-7730		Phone: 248-625-9581		Phone: 248-620-7952		Phone: 248-553-0600		Phone: 248-684-2300		Phone: 810-787-5500	
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
<b>Division A: Miscellaneous Overall Project</b>														
1)	Audio/Visual Route Survey	1 LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,570.00	\$1,570.00	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
2)	Permit Allowance	1 LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
3)	Traffic Maintenance and Control	1 LS	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$9,560.00	\$9,560.00	\$9,950.00	\$9,950.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
4)	Mobilization, Max. 5%	1 LS	\$24,900.00	\$24,900.00	\$23,965.00	\$23,965.00	\$24,050.00	\$24,050.00	\$28,100.00	\$28,100.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00
5)	Pavt, Rem	12 Syd	\$85.00	\$1,020.00	\$94.50	\$1,134.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$600.00	\$55.00	\$660.00	\$50.00	\$600.00
6)	Structure Adj., Add Depth	3 Ft	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$800.00	\$2,400.00	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
7)	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified	7 Cyd	\$100.00	\$700.00	\$47.25	\$330.75	\$60.00	\$420.00	\$45.00	\$315.00	\$50.00	\$350.00	\$60.00	\$420.00
8)	Machine Grading, Modified	5 Sta	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,260.00	\$6,300.00	\$1,100.00	\$5,500.00	\$1,225.00	\$6,125.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
9)	Dry Well	2 Ea	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
10)	Underdrain, 6 inch	100 Ft	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.75	\$1,575.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$100.00	\$10,000.00
11)	Hand Patching	10 Ton	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$170.00	\$1,700.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$125.00	\$1,250.00
12)	HMA, 36A	3 Ton	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$125.00	\$375.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$135.00	\$405.00
13)	HMA, Driveway	20 Ton	\$140.00	\$2,800.00	\$250.00	\$5,000.00	\$230.00	\$4,600.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$135.00	\$2,700.00
14)	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	125 Syd	\$45.00	\$5,625.00	\$47.25	\$5,906.25	\$45.00	\$5,625.00	\$61.50	\$7,687.50	\$49.50	\$6,187.50	\$81.00	\$10,125.00
15)	Monument Box	2 Ea	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00
16)	Monument Preservation	6 Ea	\$650.00	\$3,900.00	\$50.00	\$300.00	\$1,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$4,500.00
TOTAL DIVISION A:				<u>\$122,595.00</u>		<u>\$62,461.00</u>		<u>\$77,625.00</u>		<u>\$73,102.50</u>		<u>\$55,597.50</u>		<u>\$70,900.00</u>
<b>Division B: Tennyson Drive</b>														
17)	Curb and Gutter, Rem	832 Ft	\$5.00	\$4,160.00	\$7.35	\$6,115.20	\$9.00	\$7,488.00	\$2.00	\$1,664.00	\$2.50	\$2,080.00	\$8.00	\$6,656.00
18)	Pavt, Rem	1610 Syd	\$3.00	\$4,830.00	\$6.51	\$10,481.10	\$4.60	\$7,406.00	\$3.65	\$5,876.50	\$8.00	\$12,880.00	\$3.00	\$4,830.00
19)	Sidewalk, Rem	124 Syd	\$13.00	\$1,612.00	\$8.75	\$1,085.00	\$8.00	\$992.00	\$13.00	\$1,612.00	\$63.60	\$7,886.40	\$10.00	\$1,240.00
20)	Structure Adj.	6 Ea	\$550.00	\$3,300.00	\$800.00	\$4,800.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$470.00	\$2,820.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00
21)	Excavation, Earth	346 Cyd	\$5.00	\$1,730.00	\$14.30	\$4,947.80	\$18.00	\$6,228.00	\$27.50	\$9,515.00	\$30.00	\$10,380.00	\$20.00	\$6,920.00
22)	Ditch Regrade	80 Ft	\$15.00	\$1,200.00	\$11.55	\$924.00	\$14.00	\$1,120.00	\$18.00	\$1,440.00	\$14.00	\$1,120.00	\$15.00	\$1,200.00
23)	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified	152 Cyd	\$1.00	\$152.00	\$47.25	\$7,182.00	\$40.00	\$6,080.00	\$44.50	\$6,764.00	\$50.00	\$7,600.00	\$60.00	\$9,120.00
24)	Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop	4 Ea	\$75.00	\$300.00	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$80.00	\$320.00	\$105.00	\$420.00	\$110.00	\$440.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
25)	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	745 Ft	\$1.60	\$1,192.00	\$1.50	\$1,117.50	\$2.00	\$1,490.00	\$1.55	\$1,154.75	\$1.55	\$1,154.75	\$2.00	\$1,490.00
26)	Machine Grading, Modified	5.2 Sta	\$500.00	\$2,600.00	\$1,260.00	\$6,552.00	\$1,026.00	\$5,335.20	\$1,225.00	\$6,370.00	\$800.00	\$4,160.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,200.00
27)	Aggregate Base, 21AA Limestone	844 Ton	\$5.00	\$4,220.00	\$25.00	\$21,100.00	\$27.00	\$22,788.00	\$25.00	\$21,100.00	\$27.55	\$23,252.20	\$30.00	\$25,320.00
28)	Maintenance Aggregate	40 Ton	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$27.00	\$1,080.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.00	\$40.00
29)	Shoulder, CI II, 6 inch, Special	264 Syd	\$5.00	\$1,320.00	\$5.50	\$1,452.00	\$11.00	\$2,904.00	\$16.00	\$4,224.00	\$2.00	\$528.00	\$15.00	\$3,960.00
30)	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	1 Ea	\$450.00	\$450.00	\$470.00	\$470.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
31)	Sewer, CI IV, RCP, 12 inch	53 Ft	\$75.00	\$3,975.00	\$68.25	\$3,617.25	\$70.00	\$3,710.00	\$85.00	\$4,505.00	\$40.00	\$2,120.00	\$80.00	\$4,240.00
32)	Dr Structure Cover, Type M1	1 Ea	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$760.00	\$760.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$700.00	\$700.00
33)	Dr Structure, 24 inch dia	1 Ea	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
34)	Underdrain, 6 inch	50 Ft	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$15.75	\$787.50	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$10.00	\$500.00
35)	Cold Milling HMA Surface	3376 Syd	\$2.50	\$8,440.00	\$2.25	\$7,596.00	\$1.78	\$6,009.28	\$2.65	\$8,946.40	\$2.94	\$9,925.44	\$3.00	\$10,128.00
36)	Hand Patching	50 Ton	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$98.00	\$4,900.00	\$261.90	\$13,095.00	\$170.00	\$8,500.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00
37)	HMA, 13A	179 Ton	\$83.00	\$14,857.00	\$98.00	\$17,542.00	\$86.35	\$15,456.65	\$81.00	\$14,499.00	\$86.50	\$15,483.50	\$83.45	\$14,937.55
38)	HMA, 36A	588 Ton	\$85.00	\$49,980.00	\$78.20	\$45,981.60	\$71.15	\$41,836.20	\$88.00	\$51,744.00	\$88.50	\$52,038.00	\$83.45	\$49,068.60
39)	Driveway, Nonreinf Conc, 6 inch	24 Syd	\$45.00	\$1,080.00	\$47.25	\$1,134.00	\$45.00	\$1,080.00	\$61.50	\$1,476.00	\$49.50	\$1,188.00	\$81.00	\$1,944.00
40)	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	890 Ft	\$20.00	\$17,800.00	\$27.45	\$24,430.50	\$19.50	\$17,355.00	\$22.00	\$19,580.00	\$24.20	\$21,538.00	\$20.50	\$18,245.00
41)	Detectable Warning Surface	40 Ft	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$38.50	\$1,540.00	\$35.00	\$1,400.00	\$62.50	\$2,500.00	\$44.00	\$1,760.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00
42)	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	450 Sft	\$5.50	\$2,475.00	\$5.80	\$2,610.00	\$5.50	\$2,475.00	\$7.95	\$3,577.50	\$9.35	\$4,207.50	\$9.25	\$4,162.50
43)	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	736 Sft	\$4.50	\$3,312.00	\$4.95	\$3,643.20	\$4.50	\$3,312.00	\$6.00	\$4,416.00	\$4.95	\$3,643.20	\$8.35	\$6,145.60
44)	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar	13 Ft	\$30.00	\$390.00	\$31.50	\$409.50	\$30.00	\$390.00	\$33.00	\$429.00	\$33.00	\$429.00	\$30.00	\$390.00
45)	Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 4 inch, White	1473 Ft	\$1.60	\$2,356.80	\$1.70	\$2,504.10	\$1.60	\$2,356.80	\$1.75	\$2,577.75	\$1.76	\$2,592.48	\$1.60	\$2,356.80
46)	Slope Restoration	16.5 Sta	\$250.00	\$4,125.00	\$480.00	\$7,920.00	\$910.00	\$15,015.00	\$517.00	\$8,530.50	\$520.00	\$8,580.00	\$1,000.00	\$16,500.00
TOTAL DIVISION B:				<u>\$142,456.80</u>		<u>\$194,202.25</u>		<u>\$193,872.13</u>		<u>\$200,141.40</u>		<u>\$212,536.47</u>		<u>\$207,544.05</u>
<b>Division C: Deep Valley Drive</b>														
47)	Curb and Gutter, Rem	10 Ft	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$10.50	\$105.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$15.00	\$150.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$8.00	\$80.00
48)	Structure Adj.	4 Ea	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$475.00	\$1,900.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$1,600.00
49)	Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified	229 Cyd	\$1.00	\$229.00	\$47.25	\$10,820.25	\$54.00	\$12,366.00	\$44.00	\$10,076.00	\$50.00	\$11,450.00	\$60.00	\$13,740.00
50)	Maintenance Aggregate	40 Ton	\$1.00	\$40.00	\$25.00	\$1,000.00	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$1.00	\$40.00
51)	Shoulder, CI II, 6 inch, Special	506 Syd	\$5.00	\$2,530.00	\$5.50	\$2,783.00	\$12.00	\$6,072.00	\$16.00	\$8,096.00	\$2.00	\$1,012.00	\$15.00	\$7,590.00
52)	Cold Milling HMA Surface	7790 Syd	\$2.50	\$19,475.00	\$2.25	\$17,527.50	\$1.78	\$13,866.20	\$2.15	\$16,748.50	\$2.94	\$22,902.60	\$2.25	\$17,527.50
53)	Hand Patching	50 Ton	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$98.00	\$4,900.00	\$261.90	\$13,095.00	\$170.00	\$8,500.00	\$200.00	\$10,000.00	\$125.00	\$6,250.00
54)	HMA, 36A	943 Ton	\$89.00	\$83,927.00	\$78.20	\$73,742.60	\$70.00	\$66,010.00	\$84.90	\$80,060.70	\$88.50	\$83,455.50	\$83.45	\$78,693.35
55)	Mountable Curb	20 Ft	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$49.50	\$990.00	\$20.50	\$410.00
56)	Curb and Gutter, Conc, Det F4	10 Ft	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$49.50	\$495.00	\$30.00	\$300.00
57)	Pavt Mrkg, Polyurea, 4 inch, White	1718 Ft	\$1.60	\$2,748.80	\$1.70	\$2,920.60	\$1.60	\$2,748.80	\$1.75	\$3,006.50	\$1.76	\$3,023.68	\$1.60	\$2,748.80
58)	Slope Restoration	21 Sta	\$50.00	\$1,050.00	\$305.00	\$6,405.00	\$650.00	\$13,650.00	\$330.00	\$6,930.00	\$330.00	\$6,930.00	\$1,000.00	\$21,000.00
TOTAL DIVISION C:				<u>\$113,799.80</u>		<u>\$124,603.95</u>		<u>\$133,008.00</u>		<u>\$137,767.70</u>		<u>\$143,308.78</u>		<u>\$149,979.65</u>
<b>Division D: Winding Way</b>														
59)														